HD-3500 Series
•	 1	SDI,	up	to	3Gbs
•	 Supports	SMPTE
			-	424M					-259M
			-	292M					-310M
•	 Eq’s	and	re-clocks
•	 4	analog	audio	or	2
				AES	to	Base

GPI/GPO	 	Normally	Open,	Form	1	SPST
Specifications
Ordering Information
               3500
HD-3500-FTX-2-LC 3	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transceiver,	w/	4-Ch	Audio	or	2-CH	AES	Audio,	2-Ch	4W	Intercom,	2-way	3-Ch	Data	&	Tally,	Multimode
HD-3500-FRX-2-LC 3	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transceiver,	w/	4-Ch	Audio	or	2-CH	AES	Audio,	2-Ch	4W	Intercom,	2-way	3-Ch	Data	&	Tally,	Multimode
HD-3500-FTX-ST 3	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transceiver,	w/	4-Ch	Audio	or	2-CH	AES	Audio,	2-Ch	4W	Intercom,	2-way	3-Ch	Data	&	Tally,	Singlemode
HD-3500-FRX-ST 3	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transceiver,	w/	4-Ch	Audio	or	2-CH	AES	Audio,	2-Ch	4W	Intercom,	2-way	3-Ch	Data	&	Tally,	Singlemode
HD-3500-FTX-CWDM-ST 3	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transceiver,	w/	4-Ch	Audio	or	2-CH	AES	Audio,	2-Ch	4W	Intercom,	2-way	3-Ch	Data	&	Tally,	3	Fiber	for	CWDM
HD-3500-FRX-CWDM-ST 3	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transceiver,	w/	4-Ch	Audio	or	2-CH	AES	Audio,	2-Ch	4W	Intercom,	2-way	3-Ch	Data	&	Tally,	3	Fiber	for	CWDM
               3520/3521
HD-3520-TX-33-ST 3.0	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transceiver,	with	2-Ch	Two-way	Data	over	2	Single-mode	fibers	(RMT	kit	for	rack	mounting)
HD-3520-RX-33-ST 3.0	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transceiver,	with	2-Ch	Two-way	Data	over	2	Single-mode	fibers	(RMT	kit	for	rack	mounting)
HD-3521-TX-35-ST 3.0	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transceiver,	with	2-Ch	Two-way	Data	over	1	Single-mode	fiber	(RMT	kit	for	rack	mounting)
HD-3521-RX-53-ST 3.0	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transceiver,	with	2-Ch	Two-way	Data	over	1	Single-mode	fiber	(RMT	kit	for	rack	mounting)
              3540
HD-3540-TX-ST 3.0	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Transmitter,	with	4-Ch	One-way	Analog	Audio	over	1	Single-mode	fiber	(RMT	kit	for	rack	mounting)
HD-3540-RX-ST 3.0	Gbps	Serial	Digital	Video	Receiver,	with	4-Ch	One-way	Analog	Audio	over	1	Single-mode	fiber	(RMT	kit	for	rack	mounting)
      ACCESSORIES
HD-3500-PS Replacement	Power	Supply	for	HD-3500	units
PS3-12VDC Three	Output	DC	Power	Supply	for	up	to	three	HD-3500	Series	modules
RMT Triple	Rack-mount	Kit	(1	kit)
BP-T Blank	panel	for	RMT	rack-mounting	kit
HDAUDIO35 Audio	and	Data	screw	terminal	break-out	adapter	“diving	Board”	(formerly	DVMAUDIO35)